PNEUMATIC ALUMINIUM CUTTING MACHINE
IMT-YT-455Q
FEATURES :
➢ Hidden saw blade allows safe cutting
up and down work
➢ The cut surface has no burrs and the
saw blade is more durable
➢ Can saw single or multiple pieces at a
time, suitable for small or large-scale
production
➢ The clamping and cutting procedures
are all controlled by electrical
appliances. The working time and
clamping pressure are adjustable. It
can cut thin-walled materials without
deformation and at a fast speed,
greatly improving work efficiency.
CUTTING CAPACITY
Cutting Angle    90o
Max Cutting Width    300mm
Max Cutting Height    125mm
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Motor Power    4kW
Spindle RPM    2850 rpm
Voltage    400V
Saw Blade size    455mm
Pressure    5~6 kg/cm2
Table Height    850mm
Machine Dimension    750 x 850 x 1000mm
Weight    350kg